LG-8ST-200-LED
NEW YORK CITY APPROVED STEEL EXIT-EM COMBO UNIT
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
• Steel EXIT-EM combination unit with 8” letters
• Designed for use in New York City
• Features two fully-adjustable heads
• Part of Astralite’s quick ship program

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1. Contact Factory for custom finishes.
MODEL LETTER COLOR OPTIONS
LG-8ST-200-LED R Red 220 220 VAC Input
HOUSING COLOR
B Black
W White
SP1 Special
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE
REM 2W 3.6V Remote Capacity